0,2
0,15
0,1
0,075
0,05
0,30,03
(t = 0 )
~Selezione punto di intervento IΔ n

Inhibited reset with persistent residual current: > 50% IΔn
CODICI DI ORDINAZIONE
ORDERING CODE
AL. AUSILIARIA
AUX. SUPPLY
RD1DF1HB 20...150V cc/dc - 40...60Vca/ac
RD1DF12B 115V ca/ac
RD1DF13B 230V ca/ac
RD1DF14B 240V ca/ac
RD1DF15B 400V ca/ac
RD1DF11B 24V ca/ac
0,03 0,05 0,075 0,1 0,15 0,2 0,3
IΔn
X1 30mA 50mA 75mA 100mA 150mA 200mA 300mA
X10 300mA 500mA 750mA 1A 1,5A 2A 3A